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492 4.92 172 0.88 431 . 431
985 493 1 175 8.63 12.93
1452 4.67 3/4 131 6.13 19.06
1995 5.43 1/4 0.44 238 21.44
2472 4.77 13/4 3.06 14.61 36.05
2725 2.53 3/4 1.31 3.32 39.37
3176 4.51 1 1.75 7.89 47.26
3675 499 11/4 2.19 10.92 58.17
4161 4.86 11/4 219 10.63 68.81
4636 4.75 112 2.63 12.47 81.27
5112 4.76 1122 2.63 12.50 93.77
5589 4.77 11/4 2.19 10.43 104.20
6055 4.66 3/4 1.31 6.12 110.32
/'

Michael Roghair - General Manader

\/}/ Iihe aﬁched instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 rd day of

12004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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